
MEN 165.0 RESULTS

Men 165.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Dylan Dickinson Wellington Crusaders 157.7 225.0 0

2 Joel Mathes Labette County 160.6 200.0 0

3 Zach Miller Abilene High School 161.7 195.0 0

4 Russell  McCarty Labette County 162.3 195.0 0

5 Dylan Bougher Circle High School 158.4 190.0 0

6 John Kohler Labette County 163.0 185.0 0

7 Riley Nichols Wellington Crusaders 157.2 180.0 0

8 Nolan Messmore Circle High School 161.8 170.0 0

9 Nathan Wedel Independence High School 161.3 145.0 0

10 Logan Myers Circle High School 164.4 140.0 0

11 Tyler Morse Circle High School 160.4 100.0 0

Men 165.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Dylan Bougher Circle High School 158.4 335.0 0

2 John Kohler Labette County 163.0 320.0 0

3 Dylan Dickinson Wellington Crusaders 157.7 315.0 0

4 Riley Nichols Wellington Crusaders 157.2 275.0 0

5 Nathan Wedel Independence High School 161.3 270.0 0

6 Nolan Messmore Circle High School 161.8 250.0 0

7 Joel Mathes Labette County 160.6 245.0 0

8 Russell  McCarty Labette County 162.3 225.0 0

9 Logan Myers Circle High School 164.4 215.0 0

10 Tyler Morse Circle High School 160.4 190.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

11 Zach Miller Abilene High School 161.7 0 0

Men 165.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Joel Mathes Labette County 160.6 250.0 0

2 Dylan Dickinson Wellington Crusaders 157.7 225.0 0

3 Russell  McCarty Labette County 162.3 225.0 0

4 John Kohler Labette County 163.0 225.0 0

5 Dylan Bougher Circle High School 158.4 215.0 0

6 Zach Miller Abilene High School 161.7 195.0 0

7 Nolan Messmore Circle High School 161.8 190.0 0

8 Riley Nichols Wellington Crusaders 157.2 170.0 0

9 Nathan Wedel Independence High School 161.3 155.0 0

10 Logan Myers Circle High School 164.4 140.0 0

11 Tyler Morse Circle High School 160.4 115.0 0

Men 165.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Dylan Dickinson Wellington Crusaders 157.7 765.0 10

2 Dylan Bougher Circle High School 158.4 740.0 8

3 John Kohler Labette County 163.0 730.0 6

4 Joel Mathes Labette County 160.6 695.0 4

5 Russell  McCarty Labette County 162.3 645.0 0

6 Riley Nichols Wellington Crusaders 157.2 625.0 2

7 Nolan Messmore Circle High School 161.8 610.0 1

8 Nathan Wedel Independence High School 161.3 570.0 0

9 Logan Myers Circle High School 164.4 495.0 0

10 Tyler Morse Circle High School 160.4 405.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

11 Zach Miller Abilene High School 161.7 390.0 0


